SCOTT SCHWAB Secretary of State



Memorial Hall, 1st Floor 120 S.W. 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66612-1594 (785) 296-4564

## **Limited Liability Company**

August 25, 2021

Bloom Formals LLC 9364 Central Ave Wichita, KS 67212 USA

RE: Bloom Formals LLC

Business Entity Identification Number: 6681159

Congratulations on filing articles of organization for the limited liability company (LLC) listed above. You may print a certified copy of the articles of organization along with this letter for your records.

A business entity identification number is issued for all entities that file with the Secretary of State's office. The identification number for this LLC is listed above. Please use this number on all filings and correspondence with the Secretary of State's office regarding this company.

Information regarding annual reports:

- LLCs are required to file an annual report with the Secretary of State to maintain an active and in good standing status.
- The LLC's annual report due date is available at: www.kansas.gov/bess/. From this link, select Business Entity Database, then select search by Business Entity Name. Enter the LLC's name and select the gray View Record box next to the business name. Annual report information is at the bottom of the page, including the next annual report due date.
- The annual report does not require tax or financial information.
- Annual reports may be filed online at: sos.ks.gov.

The Secretary of State's office corresponds directly with businesses and does not use third parties to contact businesses on its behalf. Businesses are encouraged to be vigilant if they receive mailings or other communications from third parties stating the business is required to file documents with or obtain services from the Secretary of State's office. Businesses may file documents online, or access other services on the Secretary of State's website: sos.ks.gov.

If you have questions, please contact the Business Services Division at (785) 296-4564 or by email at kssos@ks.gov.

Sincerely,

Scott Schwab Kansas Secretary of State